
4 PANELS, 2 CLOSE END POCKET
W/LARGE THUMBHOLE

CD 4 Panels Others

5.49957 x 0.1875 x 5

2157
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OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

I-SBS-15

10.9688 x 13.3871

99.18322
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GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

2
CLOSE END

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

FRONT PANELBACK PANEL

GLUE AREA GLUE AREA

G
LU

E
 A

R
E

AG
LU

E
 A

R
E

A

1

5.4375
0.3125

5.4375

5.49957
0.1875

5.49957

4.96875

5

10.96875

13.38707


